LINDA D
BETHANY G
MITAL P
JAMES M
RAYMOND F
VITO C
JOLLEEN B
KANWAL T
MUHAMMAD T
ALISHA M
MARY W
JORDAN A
ROBERT E
THOMAS P
TREACY B
DEBORAH K
HRISOULA M
JASON Q
MARTIN S
NORA S
SAZYING W
DANIEL D
KAREN Z
STEVE S
TAMMIE H
DIAMIAN L
INDIA D
JOYCE L
LYNN G
MICHAEL N
SIDNEY V
AGHASI T
ANTHONY K
ANTHONY S
CAROL H
CAROL Z
CINDY H
CLIFFORD M
CRYSTAL B
CRYSTAL S
CYNTHIA B
DIANE S
EDWARD E
ERNESTINE R
GURBKSH B
IRENE E
JAMES L
JAMES S
JERRY Z
JOHN M
JOHN T
JOHN W
JOSEPH C
JOSEPH P
KEVIN S
LAWRENCE B
LINDA T
LINDO C
LUIS H
MARC P
MARY S
MATTHEW B

ALLEGHENY
NORTHAMPTON
BERKS

BUCKS

BLAIR
COLUMBIA
LEBANON
PHILADELPHIA
PHILADELPHIA
SUSQUEHANNA
PHILADELPHIA
BUTLER
CHESTER
MONTGOMERY
OUT OF STATE
ALLEGHENY
FRANKLIN

OUT OF STATE
ALLEGHENY
PHILADELPHIA
PHILADELPHIA
SCHUYLKILL
CUMBERLAND
ALLEGHENY
WASHINGTON
PHILADELPHIA
PHILADELPHIA
ERIE

LEHIGH
LUZERNE
PHILADELPHIA
LANCASTER
NORTHAMPTON
SOMERSET
MONTGOMERY
DELAWARE
BUTLER
ALLEGHENY
ALLEGHENY
DELAWARE
LEHIGH
BUTLER
PHILADELPHIA
DELAWARE
DELAWARE
MIFFLIN

WESTMORELAND

CARBON
PERRY
CUMBERLAND
PHILADELPHIA
ALLEGHENY
PHILADELPHIA
PHILADELPHIA
COLUMBIA
ALLEGHENY
YORK

CENTRE
PHILADELPHIA
LEHIGH
ARMSTRONG
LUZERNE

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
DE
PA
PA
DE
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA

KEYSTONE CASH
KEYSTONE CASH
KEYSTONE CASH
HOT NUMBERS
FAT WALLET

FAT WALLET

FAT WALLET
CRACK THE SAFE
CRACK THE SAFE
FAT WALLET
CRAZY 8S

HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
KEYSTONE CASH
KEYSTONE CASH
KEYSTONE CASH
KEYSTONE CASH
KEYSTONE CASH
PIGGY BANK BUCKS
CRACK THE SAFE
CRACK THE SAFE
CRACK THE SAFE
CRACK THE SAFE
CRACK THE SAFE
CRACK THE SAFE
CRACK THE SAFE
CRACK THE SAFE
CRACK THE SAFE
CRACK THE SAFE
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS

$75,565.00
$71,375.50
$61,905.00
$50,000.00
$25,223.50
$23,439.50
$21,012.00
$15,000.00
$15,000.00
$11,836.00
$8,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00



MICHAEL O
MICHAEL P
MUHAMMAD R
MURIEL M
NATHALIA D
PATRICK M
RALPH S
RANDY M
REGI K
RICHARD N
ROBERT C
ROBERT H
ROSAL
ROSA L
SHAWN K
SIDI S
TAKIA H
THELMA T
VERONICA S
WENDY D
ALYSSA L
AMY R
ANGELA B
ANGIE L
ANTHONY W
BRIAN D
CECILL
CHRISTINE A
CODY N
DANIEL L
DARLAM
DARLENE S
DEBORAH K
DESAJ J
DIMITRIOS K
DONALD G
DONALD P
ELOISE S
GRETCHEN G
JAMES Z
JENNIFER S
JOJ
JOANNE M
JOHN G
JOHN R
JOHN S
JOSEPH D
KIM E
LEWIS H
LUCRECIA S
MANUEL G
MARY B
MARY B
MARY C
MARY E
NANCY B
PATRICIA A
PATRICIAD
PATRICIA O
PAULA P
PHYLLIS K
ROLAND G

LEBANON
HUNTINGDON
PHILADELPHIA
LANCASTER
PHILADELPHIA
LYCOMING
YORK
CAMBRIA
MONTGOMERY
NORTHUMBERLAND
BRADFORD
SCHUYLKILL
MONTGOMERY
MONTGOMERY
WESTMORELAND
PHILADELPHIA
PHILADELPHIA
CHESTER
NORTHAMPTON
PHILADELPHIA
PHILADELPHIA
CHESTER

ERIE
DELAWARE
CHESTER
DELAWARE
ERIE
SCHUYLKILL
LANCASTER
LEBANON
PHILADELPHIA
CAMBRIA
FAYETTE
BUCKS

TIOGA
CUMBERLAND
ALLEGHENY
PIKE
CUMBERLAND
INDIANA
CENTRE

YORK
PHILADELPHIA
FRANKLIN
SNYDER
MIFFLIN
LUZERNE
COLUMBIA
MCKEAN

OUT OF STATE
NORTHAMPTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
PHILADELPHIA
PHILADELPHIA
PHILADELPHIA
LACKAWANNA
LANCASTER
MERCER
WASHINGTON
BUTLER
LANCASTER

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
NY
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
IN BETWEEN
IN BETWEEN
IN BETWEEN
IN BETWEEN
IN BETWEEN
IN BETWEEN
IN BETWEEN
IN BETWEEN
IN BETWEEN
IN BETWEEN
IN BETWEEN
IN BETWEEN
IN BETWEEN
IN BETWEEN
IN BETWEEN
IN BETWEEN
IN BETWEEN
IN BETWEEN
IN BETWEEN
IN BETWEEN
IN BETWEEN
IN BETWEEN
IN BETWEEN
IN BETWEEN
IN BETWEEN
IN BETWEEN
IN BETWEEN
IN BETWEEN
IN BETWEEN
IN BETWEEN
IN BETWEEN
IN BETWEEN
IN BETWEEN
IN BETWEEN
IN BETWEEN
IN BETWEEN
IN BETWEEN
IN BETWEEN
IN BETWEEN
IN BETWEEN
IN BETWEEN
IN BETWEEN

$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00



RONALD H
RONALD H
SANDRA P
SHANNON F
SONG H
STANLEY H
SURINDER S
TIMOTHY M
AMANDA D
ANGEL V
ARLAN B
BOBBIE K
BRIANNA P
CHARLES B
DONTE J
GERARD G
JACQUILYN R
JAMES B
JEFFREY M
JOSEPH D
LEEM
LINDA F
LINDA V
LOUISE B
MARK Z
MARYANN H
RACHEL T
ROBERT K
ROBERT W
STEVEN G
SUSANR
TAI M
TERRY L
THOMAS S
WELDON S
WILLIAM C
WILLIAM L
BONNIE M
FRANK C
TROY W

LUZERNE
LUZERNE
LANCASTER
WASHINGTON
PHILADELPHIA
ERIE

LUZERNE
SOMERSET
BUTLER
LEHIGH

BERKS
BRADFORD
ALLEGHENY
DAUPHIN
ALLEGHENY
DELAWARE
WESTMORELAND
NORTHAMPTON
SOMERSET
CARBON
CAMBRIA
PHILADELPHIA
INDIANA
LUZERNE
WESTMORELAND
SOMERSET
WYOMING
CARBON
LUZERNE
LUZERNE
LYCOMING
LANCASTER
MONTGOMERY
LYCOMING
ALLEGHENY
BLAIR
DELAWARE
LANCASTER
LAWRENCE
ERIE

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

IN BETWEEN

IN BETWEEN

IN BETWEEN

IN BETWEEN

IN BETWEEN

IN BETWEEN

IN BETWEEN

IN BETWEEN

KEYSTONE CASH
KEYSTONE CASH
KEYSTONE CASH
KEYSTONE CASH
KEYSTONE CASH
KEYSTONE CASH
KEYSTONE CASH
KEYSTONE CASH
KEYSTONE CASH
KEYSTONE CASH
KEYSTONE CASH
KEYSTONE CASH
KEYSTONE CASH
KEYSTONE CASH
KEYSTONE CASH
KEYSTONE CASH
KEYSTONE CASH
KEYSTONE CASH
KEYSTONE CASH
KEYSTONE CASH
KEYSTONE CASH
KEYSTONE CASH
KEYSTONE CASH
KEYSTONE CASH
KEYSTONE CASH
KEYSTONE CASH
KEYSTONE CASH
KEYSTONE CASH
KEYSTONE CASH

PIGGY BANK BUCKS
PIGGY BANK BUCKS
PIGGY BANK BUCKS

$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
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