LINDA D	ALLEGHENY	PA	KEYSTONE CASH	\$75,565.00
BETHANY G	NORTHAMPTON	PA	KEYSTONE CASH	\$71,375.50
MITAL P	BERKS	PA	KEYSTONE CASH	\$61,905.00
JAMES M	BUCKS	PA	HOT NUMBERS	\$50,000.00
RAYMOND F	BLAIR	PA	FAT WALLET	\$25,223.50
VITO C	COLUMBIA	PA	FAT WALLET	\$23,439.50
JOLLEEN B	LEBANON	PA	FAT WALLET	\$21,012.00
KANWAL T	PHILADELPHIA	PA	CRACK THE SAFE	\$15,000.00
MUHAMMAD T	PHILADELPHIA	PA	CRACK THE SAFE	\$15,000.00
ALISHA M	SUSQUEHANNA	PA	FAT WALLET	\$11,836.00
MARY W	PHILADELPHIA	PA	CRAZY 8S	\$8,000.00
JORDAN A	BUTLER	PA	HOT NUMBERS	\$5,000.00
ROBERT E	CHESTER	PA	HOT NUMBERS	\$5,000.00
THOMAS P	MONTGOMERY	PA	HOT NUMBERS	\$5,000.00
TREACY B	OUT OF STATE	DE	HOT NUMBERS	\$5,000.00
DEBORAH K	ALLEGHENY	PA	KEYSTONE CASH	\$5,000.00
HRISOULA M	FRANKLIN	PA	KEYSTONE CASH	\$5,000.00
JASON Q	OUT OF STATE	DE	KEYSTONE CASH	\$5,000.00
MARTIN S	ALLEGHENY	PA	KEYSTONE CASH	\$5,000.00
	PHILADELPHIA	PA PA		
NORA S			KEYSTONE CASH	\$5,000.00
SAZYING W	PHILADELPHIA	PA	PIGGY BANK BUCKS	\$5,000.00
DANIEL D	SCHUYLKILL	PA	CRACK THE SAFE	\$3,000.00
KAREN Z	CUMBERLAND	PA	CRACK THE SAFE	\$3,000.00
STEVE S	ALLEGHENY	PA	CRACK THE SAFE	\$3,000.00
TAMMIE H	WASHINGTON	PA	CRACK THE SAFE	\$3,000.00
DIAMIAN L	PHILADELPHIA	PA	CRACK THE SAFE	\$1,000.00
INDIA D	PHILADELPHIA	PA	CRACK THE SAFE	\$1,000.00
JOYCE L	ERIE	PA	CRACK THE SAFE	\$1,000.00
LYNN G	LEHIGH	PA	CRACK THE SAFE	\$1,000.00
MICHAEL N	LUZERNE	PA	CRACK THE SAFE	\$1,000.00
SIDNEY V	PHILADELPHIA	PA	CRACK THE SAFE	\$1,000.00
AGHASI T	LANCASTER	PA	HOT NUMBERS	\$1,000.00
ANTHONY K	NORTHAMPTON	PA	HOT NUMBERS	\$1,000.00
ANTHONY S	SOMERSET	PA	HOT NUMBERS	\$1,000.00
CAROL H	MONTGOMERY	PA	HOT NUMBERS	\$1,000.00
CAROL Z	DELAWARE	PA	HOT NUMBERS	\$1,000.00
CINDY H	BUTLER	PA	HOT NUMBERS	\$1,000.00
CLIFFORD M	ALLEGHENY	PA	HOT NUMBERS	\$1,000.00
CRYSTAL B	ALLEGHENY	PA	HOT NUMBERS	\$1,000.00
CRYSTAL S	DELAWARE	PA	HOT NUMBERS	\$1,000.00
CYNTHIA B	LEHIGH	PA	HOT NUMBERS	\$1,000.00
DIANE S	BUTLER	PA	HOT NUMBERS	\$1,000.00
EDWARD E	PHILADELPHIA	PA	HOT NUMBERS	\$1,000.00
ERNESTINE R	DELAWARE	PA	HOT NUMBERS	\$1,000.00
GURBKSH B	DELAWARE	PA	HOT NUMBERS	\$1,000.00
IRENE E	MIFFLIN	PA	HOT NUMBERS	\$1,000.00
JAMES L	WESTMORELAND	PA	HOT NUMBERS	\$1,000.00
JAMES S	CARBON	PA	HOT NUMBERS	\$1,000.00
JERRY Z	PERRY	PA	HOT NUMBERS	\$1,000.00
JOHN M	CUMBERLAND	PA	HOT NUMBERS	\$1,000.00
JOHN T	PHILADELPHIA	PA	HOT NUMBERS	\$1,000.00
JOHN W	ALLEGHENY	PA	HOT NUMBERS	\$1,000.00
JOSEPH C	PHILADELPHIA	PA	HOT NUMBERS	\$1,000.00
JOSEPH P	PHILADELPHIA	PA	HOT NUMBERS	\$1,000.00
KEVIN S	COLUMBIA	PA	HOT NUMBERS	\$1,000.00
LAWRENCE B	ALLEGHENY	PA	HOT NUMBERS	\$1,000.00
LINDA T	YORK	PA	HOT NUMBERS	\$1,000.00
LINDO C	CENTRE	PA	HOT NUMBERS	\$1,000.00
LUIS H	PHILADELPHIA	PA	HOT NUMBERS	\$1,000.00
MARC P	LEHIGH	PA	HOT NUMBERS	\$1,000.00
MARY S	ARMSTRONG	PA	HOT NUMBERS	\$1,000.00
MATTHEW B	LUZERNE	PA	HOT NUMBERS	\$1,000.00
MINITIEVVD	LOCLINIAL	1 //	TIOT NOMBENO	ψ1,000.00

MICHAEL O	LEBANON	PA	HOT NUMBERS	\$1,000.00
MICHAEL P	HUNTINGDON	PA	HOT NUMBERS	\$1,000.00
MUHAMMAD R	PHILADELPHIA	PA	HOT NUMBERS	\$1,000.00
MURIEL M	LANCASTER	PA	HOT NUMBERS	\$1,000.00
NATHALIA D	PHILADELPHIA	PA	HOT NUMBERS	\$1,000.00
PATRICK M	LYCOMING	PA	HOT NUMBERS	\$1,000.00
RALPH S	YORK	PA	HOT NUMBERS	\$1,000.00
RANDY M	CAMBRIA	PA	HOT NUMBERS	\$1,000.00
REGI K	MONTGOMERY	PA	HOT NUMBERS	\$1,000.00
RICHARD N	NORTHUMBERLAND	PA	HOT NUMBERS	\$1,000.00
ROBERT C	BRADFORD	PA	HOT NUMBERS	\$1,000.00
ROBERT H	SCHUYLKILL	PA	HOT NUMBERS	\$1,000.00
ROSA L	MONTGOMERY	PA	HOT NUMBERS	\$1,000.00
ROSA L	MONTGOMERY	PA	HOT NUMBERS	\$1,000.00
SHAWN K	WESTMORELAND	PA	HOT NUMBERS	\$1,000.00
				· ·
SIDI S	PHILADELPHIA	PA	HOT NUMBERS	\$1,000.00
TAKIA H	PHILADELPHIA	PA	HOT NUMBERS	\$1,000.00
THELMA T	CHESTER	PA	HOT NUMBERS	\$1,000.00
VERONICA S	NORTHAMPTON	PA	HOT NUMBERS	\$1,000.00
WENDY D	PHILADELPHIA	PA	HOT NUMBERS	\$1,000.00
ALYSSA L	PHILADELPHIA	PA	IN BETWEEN	\$1,000.00
AMY R	CHESTER	PA	IN BETWEEN	\$1,000.00
ANGELA B	ERIE	PA	IN BETWEEN	\$1,000.00
ANGIE L	DELAWARE	PA	IN BETWEEN	\$1,000.00
ANTHONY W	CHESTER	PA	IN BETWEEN	\$1,000.00
BRIAN D	DELAWARE	PA	IN BETWEEN	\$1,000.00
CECIL L	ERIE	PA	IN BETWEEN	\$1,000.00
CHRISTINE A	SCHUYLKILL	PA	IN BETWEEN	\$1,000.00
CODY N	LANCASTER	PA	IN BETWEEN	\$1,000.00
DANIEL L	LEBANON	PA	IN BETWEEN	\$1,000.00
DARLA M	PHILADELPHIA	PA	IN BETWEEN	\$1,000.00
DARLENE S	CAMBRIA	PA	IN BETWEEN	\$1,000.00
DEBORAH K	FAYETTE	PA	IN BETWEEN	\$1,000.00
DESAJ J	BUCKS	PA	IN BETWEEN	\$1,000.00
DIMITRIOS K	TIOGA	PA	IN BETWEEN	\$1,000.00
DONALD G	CUMBERLAND	PA	IN BETWEEN	\$1,000.00
DONALD P	ALLEGHENY	PA	IN BETWEEN	\$1,000.00
ELOISE S	PIKE	PA	IN BETWEEN	\$1,000.00
GRETCHEN G	CUMBERLAND	PA	IN BETWEEN	\$1,000.00
JAMES Z	INDIANA	PA	IN BETWEEN	\$1,000.00
JENNIFER S	CENTRE	PA	IN BETWEEN	\$1,000.00
JO J	YORK	PA	IN BETWEEN	\$1,000.00
JOANNE M	PHILADELPHIA	PA	IN BETWEEN	\$1,000.00
JOHN G	FRANKLIN	PA	IN BETWEEN	\$1,000.00
JOHN R	SNYDER	PA	IN BETWEEN	
				\$1,000.00
JOHN S	MIFFLIN	PA	IN BETWEEN	\$1,000.00
JOSEPH D	LUZERNE	PA	IN BETWEEN	\$1,000.00
KIM E	COLUMBIA	PA	IN BETWEEN	\$1,000.00
LEWIS H	MCKEAN	PA	IN BETWEEN	\$1,000.00
LUCRECIA S	OUT OF STATE	NY	IN BETWEEN	\$1,000.00
MANUEL G	NORTHAMPTON	PA	IN BETWEEN	\$1,000.00
MARY B	WASHINGTON	PA	IN BETWEEN	\$1,000.00
MARY B	WASHINGTON	PA	IN BETWEEN	\$1,000.00
MARY C	PHILADELPHIA	PA	IN BETWEEN	\$1,000.00
MARY E	PHILADELPHIA	PA	IN BETWEEN	\$1,000.00
NANCY B	PHILADELPHIA	PA	IN BETWEEN	\$1,000.00
PATRICIA A	LACKAWANNA	PA	IN BETWEEN	\$1,000.00
PATRICIA D	LANCASTER	PA	IN BETWEEN	\$1,000.00
PATRICIA O	MERCER	PA	IN BETWEEN	\$1,000.00
PAULA P	WASHINGTON	PA	IN BETWEEN	\$1,000.00
PHYLLIS K	BUTLER	PA	IN BETWEEN	\$1,000.00
ROLAND G	LANCASTER	PA	IN BETWEEN	\$1,000.00
-	-		• •	. , . ,

RONALD H	LUZERNE	PA	IN BETWEEN	\$1,000.00
RONALD H	LUZERNE	PA	IN BETWEEN	\$1,000.00
SANDRA P	LANCASTER	PA	IN BETWEEN	\$1,000.00
SHANNON F	WASHINGTON	PA	IN BETWEEN	\$1,000.00
SONG H	PHILADELPHIA	PA PA	IN BETWEEN	\$1,000.00
STANLEY H	ERIE	PA PA	IN BETWEEN	\$1,000.00
SURINDER S	LUZERNE	PA PA	IN BETWEEN	
	SOMERSET	PA PA	IN BETWEEN	\$1,000.00
TIMOTHY M				\$1,000.00
AMANDA D	BUTLER	PA	KEYSTONE CASH	\$1,000.00
ANGEL V	LEHIGH	PA	KEYSTONE CASH	\$1,000.00
ARLAN B	BERKS	PA	KEYSTONE CASH	\$1,000.00
BOBBIE K	BRADFORD	PA	KEYSTONE CASH	\$1,000.00
BRIANNA P	ALLEGHENY	PA	KEYSTONE CASH	\$1,000.00
CHARLES B	DAUPHIN	PA	KEYSTONE CASH	\$1,000.00
DONTE J	ALLEGHENY	PA	KEYSTONE CASH	\$1,000.00
GERARD G	DELAWARE	PA	KEYSTONE CASH	\$1,000.00
JACQUILYN R	WESTMORELAND	PA	KEYSTONE CASH	\$1,000.00
JAMES B	NORTHAMPTON	PA	KEYSTONE CASH	\$1,000.00
JEFFREY M	SOMERSET	PA	KEYSTONE CASH	\$1,000.00
JOSEPH D	CARBON	PA	KEYSTONE CASH	\$1,000.00
LEE M	CAMBRIA	PA	KEYSTONE CASH	\$1,000.00
LINDA F	PHILADELPHIA	PA	KEYSTONE CASH	\$1,000.00
LINDA V	INDIANA	PA	KEYSTONE CASH	\$1,000.00
LOUISE B	LUZERNE	PA	KEYSTONE CASH	\$1,000.00
MARK Z	WESTMORELAND	PA	KEYSTONE CASH	\$1,000.00
MARYANN H	SOMERSET	PA	KEYSTONE CASH	\$1,000.00
RACHEL T	WYOMING	PA	KEYSTONE CASH	\$1,000.00
ROBERT K	CARBON	PA	KEYSTONE CASH	\$1,000.00
ROBERT W	LUZERNE	PA	KEYSTONE CASH	\$1,000.00
STEVEN G	LUZERNE	PA	KEYSTONE CASH	\$1,000.00
SUSAN R	LYCOMING	PA	KEYSTONE CASH	\$1,000.00
TAI M	LANCASTER	PA	KEYSTONE CASH	\$1,000.00
TERRY L	MONTGOMERY	PA	KEYSTONE CASH	\$1,000.00
THOMAS S	LYCOMING	PA	KEYSTONE CASH	\$1,000.00
WELDON S	ALLEGHENY	PA	KEYSTONE CASH	\$1,000.00
WILLIAM C	BLAIR	PA	KEYSTONE CASH	\$1,000.00
WILLIAM L	DELAWARE	PA	KEYSTONE CASH	\$1,000.00
BONNIE M	LANCASTER	PA	PIGGY BANK BUCKS	\$1,000.00
FRANK C	LAWRENCE	PA	PIGGY BANK BUCKS	\$1,000.00
TROY W	ERIE	PA	PIGGY BANK BUCKS	\$1,000.00
	=- ·· -			ψ.,500.00